

Service Center Name

Address, CSZ

Telephone: (xxx) xxx-xxxx

Per Oklahoma State Regulations, this list must be posted where it is visible to ADS Service Center customers.

Oklahoma IID Fees	Amount
Primary Fees Charged by ADS – Fees do not include tax	
Bi-Weekly Lease Payment	\$44.99
Monthly Lease Payment	\$89.99
Administrative Set Up Fee (one-time fee, charged when scheduling install)	\$29.00
Data Processing Fee (every calibration instance)	\$3.00
Account Closing Fee (one-time fee, post removal)	\$59.99
Ignition Interlock Verification Form and Maintenance and Calibration Fee (Required State Fee):	\$10.00
Primary Fees Charged by the Service Center – Fees do not include tax & will vary by service center. Additional service posted for each location (e.g., cord exchange, relay exchange, diagnosticetc.)	ice center fees may apply &
Installation (varies based on vehicle type)	\$ <mark>90</mark> .00 to \$ <mark>300</mark> .00
Monitoring/Calibration Fee	\$ <mark>25</mark> .00
Removal Fee	\$ <mark>90</mark> .00 to \$ <mark>200</mark> .00
Other Fees that May Apply (Payable to ADS) – Fees do not include tax	
Charge Back Fee	\$30.00
Damage, lost, stolen or unreturned device fee	\$150-\$3000.00
Data Log Fee per page	\$25.00
Device Protection Fee (DPP) Bi-Weekly with deductible of \$300 or \$600 (one-time)	\$4.99
Device Protection Fee (DPP) Monthly with deductible of \$300 or \$600 (one-time)	\$9.99
Early Termination Fee	\$150.00
Standard Shipping	\$8.00
Expedited Shipping (if required)	\$18.00-\$45.00
Return Check Fee	\$30.00
Hourly rate to repair a unit, if intentionally or unintentionally damage	\$50.00
Late Equipment Return Fee Per Day	\$3.00
Late Payment Fee	\$25.00
Lockout Fee	\$75.00
Lockout Code Fee	\$40.00
Missed Appointment Fee	\$50.00
Reset Calibration Fee	\$40.00
Device Fee/Security Deposit (Not required on auto deduction from a bank account. Refunded on successful completion of program)	\$44.99 to \$89.99
Vehicle Switch (Internal administrative fee)	\$30.00
Vehicle Switch (Switching the IID from one vehicle to another) (Payable to the service center)	\$ <mark>150</mark> .00 to \$ <mark>450</mark> .00
Compliance Inspection (Payable to the service center)	\$35.00

Ignition Interlock Technician Hours		
Day of the Week	Open	Closed
Monday	9:00 am	6:00 pm
Tuesday	9:00 am	6:00 pm
Wednesday	9:00 am	6:00 pm
Thursday	9:00 am	6:00 pm
Friday	9:00 am	6:00 pm
Saturday	10:00 am	2:00 pm
Sunday	<mark>closed</mark>	